Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJI4 "DRIVEN PULLEY MACH 1" BRP MACH 1

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

21
/ 45 39
@%g e
/
AN
4 %7 ~ 4043

Formula lli
Mach 1/Z




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [1J1d "DRIVEN PULLEY MACH 1" BRP MACH 1

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 XXX Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHS He nocTaBnsieTcst 1
. ARBRE RENVOI *SHAFT-
2 504139400 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHel COUNTER 1
3 507021300 CpoK IocTaBKH 0T 25 gHel CLAVETTE *KEY 1
4 414784800 CpoK ITOCTaBKM 0T 25 mHeH BOUCHON LIEGE *CORK 1
5 507029800 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHen Brake Disk Ass’y 1
6 414581300 Cpok mmocTaBKu 0T 35 gHe: CLAVETTE *KEY 1
7 224781140 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 nHel Lock Washer 8 mm 1
8 222086565 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHel Hex. Screw M8 x 65. 1
Formula S.
9 224081201 Cpok IocTaBKM 0T 25 nHel WASHER-FLAT 1
. ENTRETOISE
10 501022300 Cpok nmocrasku ot 19 ngHe# POU *SPACER-PULLEY 1
11 228581045 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 19 gHen Elastic Stop Nut M 8 3
12 732601156 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHel Socket Head Screw M8 x 25 3
13 504128300 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 19 gHe# CALE EPAISSEUR *SHIM 1
14 504108200 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 gHel SHIM 4
15 XXX Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 21 gHsA He nocraBsnsercsa 1
16 223563085 Cpok mocTaski ot 19 fxeit SCREW-SET SOCKET 3
DIN.913
17 504091500 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHel Thrust Washer 1
18 414820800 Cpok mmocTaBKM 0T 25 nHel KEY 1
. RESSORT RAPPEL
19 414558900 Cpok nocrasku ot 35 gHeH *SPRING-RELEASE 1
20 504140900 Cpok moctaBku 0T 19 nHen Cam 1
21 371903100 CpoK IocTaBKH 0T 25 gHel CIRCLIP *CIRCLIP 1
22 228061045 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 19 gHen Nut 3
23 420245370 CpoK mocTaBKH 0T 25 gHel RONDELLE *WASHER 3
24 504142300 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHel tS;igilng Pulley. Includes 24 1
25 415011200 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHeH DOUILLE *BUSHING 1
. COUSSINET
26 414876600 Cpok mocraBky 0T 25 fHe# GARL *BUSHING-GARLOCK 1
27 732600022 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHel S.T. Screw M5x12 3
28 399910000 CpoK 1I0CTaBKHU OT 35 gHeH WASHER-FLAT 3
29 414918000 Cpok IocTaBKM 0T 25 nHeH SHOE-CAM SLID. 3
30 732601067 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 nHel Screw Mbx11 1
31 504142100 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 19 gHe# CERCEAU *RING 1
. RALLONGE ARBRE *EXT-
32 504091600 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 19 gHe# COUNTERSHA 1
33 224081171 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 19 gHe# Washer 1
34 N/A Cpok mocTaBky oT 21 mHA Not available for this vehicle 1
35 N/A Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 gHA Not available for this vehicle 1




. ROULEMENT BILLE*BALL
36 405408300 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 35 gHe# BEARING
37 N/A Cpok mmoctaBku oT 21 gus Not available for this vehicle
38 501025000 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHeH FLASQUE *FLANGE
39 413701000 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 mHe# Loctite 767, 12 oz

. Fixed half pulley assy.
40 504142200 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 19 gHe# Includes items 10 thru 12
41 504141600 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 gHe# Fixed half pulley
42 504142000 CpoK ImocTaBKM 0T 25 nHel COUPOLE *CUP
43 732601067 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 19 gHen Screw Mbx11

* _

44 413703100 CpoK mocTask ot 25 HHeit éggTITE 609 *LOCTITE
45 413707400 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 gHel Loctite 271, 10cc
46 504091400 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 19 nHen RONDELLE *WASHER
47 517078700 CpoK IIocTaBKH 0T 25 gHeH WASHER




